Technical Data Sheet +44 (0) 1942 629179 www.ldl.lightingsales@ldl.lighting
Leona   Pendant
Part No. W lm D(mm)
LEONA/12D/361/94 4 361 ø12
LEONA/12D/755/94 8 755 ø24
To Specify:
Select Part Number with additional options if required e.g.
LEONA/36D/861/94/W/DIM
= Leona, 36 degree optic, 861lm, 8W, 90CRI, 4000K, White, Dali dimmable
/3
lm/W
100
99
LEONA/12D/1135/94 13 1135 ø3589
/4
/DIM
/WHI
/BLK
• IP20 suitable for internal environments
• Efficacy of up to 123lm/W
• Nominal life-time of 54,000 h (L90/B10)
• Impact rating of IK06
• High colour rendering index CRI > 90
• Suspended via ceiling rose
• Made from high quality cast aluminium
• Colour stability with 3 step MacAdam
• Available in 2 different lengths (250mm & 500mm)
• Custom lengths and finish colours also available.
Options
For 2700K colour temperature suffix
For 3000K colour temperature suffix
For 4000K colour temperature suffix
For DALI Dimmable suffix
For Casambi enabled suffix
For white gear housing suffix
For black gear housing suffix
/CAS
/27
LEONA/24D/445/94 4 445 ø12
LEONA/24D/861/94 8 861 ø24
123
113
LEONA/24D/1349/94 13 1349 ø35106
LEONA/36D/445/94 4 445 ø12
LEONA/36D/861/94 8 861 ø24
123
113
LEONA/36D/1349/94 13 1349 ø35106